
 St. Joseph High School 
2025 Lady Flyer Volleyball Schedule   

12-Aug Tuesday Industrial F/JV/V HOME F-2pm, JV-2pm, V-5pm 
12-Aug Tuesday Calhoun F/JV/V HOME F-4:30pm, JV-3pm, V-3:30pm 
14-16 Aug Thurs-Sat Columbus Classic V Away 3 days of play 
19-Aug Tuesday El Campo F/JV/V HOME 4/4/4pm 
19-Aug Tuesday Yoakum F/JV/V HOME 5/5/6pm 
21-23 Aug Thurs - Sat Schulenburg Tournament V AWAY 3 days of play 
21 & 23 Aug Thurs & Sat Sinton Varsity Tournament JV AWAY 2 days of play 
26-Aug Tuesday Victoria West F/JV/V HOME 5/5/6pm 

28-Aug Thursday Goliad Tournament V AWAY 
9am-Rockport, 11am-Schulenburg, 
1pm-Navarro 

29-Aug Friday Louise Varsity F Home 4pm 
30-Aug Saturday Goliad Tournament V AWAY TBA 
2-Sep Tuesday Victoria East F/JV/V HOME 5/5/6pm 
4 & 6 Sep Thurs & Sat VISD Volleyfest F/JV AWAY TBA 
5 & 6 Sep Fri & Sat FAST Complex Tournament V AWAY TBA 
9-Sep Tuesday Faith Academy Varsity F CUERO 5pm 
9-Sep Tuesday Cuero JV/V AWAY 5/6pm 
11-Sep Thursday St. Anthony JV/V AWAY 5/6:30pm 

13-Sep Saturday 
Warrior Invitational 
(Austin) JV/V AWAY TBA 

15-Sep Monday SA Christian F/JV/V HOME 5/5/6pm 
20-Sep Saturday Providence F/JV/V AWAY 11am/12/1pm 
23-Sep Tuesday St. Augustine F/JV/V HOME 4/4/5pm  
25-Sep Thursday Blue vs. White Scrimmage V HOME 5pm 
25-Sep Thursday Matagorda F HOME 5:30pm 
30-Sep Tuesday St. Mary's Hall F/JV/V HOME 4:30/4:30/5:30pm 
2-Oct Saturday Brownsville F/JV/V AWAY 1/2/3pm 
7-Oct Tuesday St. Anthony  JV/V HOME 5/6:30pm 
7-Oct Tuesday Matagorda F HOME 4:30pm 
9-Oct Thursday SA Christian F/JV/V AWAY 5/5/6pm 
14-Oct Tuesday Providence F/JV/V HOME 5/5/6pm 
16-Oct Thursday St. Augustine F/JV/V AWAY 3/4/5pm 
21-Oct Tuesday Gregory-Portland F/JV/V AWAY 5/5/6pm 
23-Oct Thursday St. Mary's Hall F/JV/V AWAY 4:30/4:30/5:30pm 
28-Oct Tuesday Brownsville F/JV/V HOME 2/2/3pm 
28 Tuesday Matagorda F HOME 5pm 
30-Oct Thursday Shiner St. Paul V AWAY 5pm 
4-Nov Tuesday Area round V HOME TBA 
8-Nov Saturday Regional round V AWAY TBA 

Bold = District games 
 
Head Coach: Christa Thompson  
Athletic Director: Jacob Vaquez         
President: John Gilley   
Principal: Megan Schott 


